MTCE0208 TH 28 28 10 21 12 26 125 -- 75 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 125 50 75 A 8 32 P E,X

MTCE0211 TH 28 32 10 22 12 25 125 -- 79 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 125 50 79 A 8 32 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits: 23 EGP: 186 SGPA:8.09 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 451/700 (Four hundred and fifty one) | Percentage: 64.43% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 23 | Total EGP: 186 | GPA/SGPA:8.09 | Status: Pass

Master of Technology (with Credit) [Civil (Structural Engineering)] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-2 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

MTCE0208 TH 28 28 10 20 12 25 125 -- 73 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 125 50 73 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MTCE0211 TH 28 28 10 20 12 25 125 -- 73 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 125 50 73 B+ 7 28 P E,C

Sem-2 Total Credits: 23 EGP: 122 SGPA:5.30 Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 399/700 (Three hundred and ninety nine) | Percentage: 57.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 23 | Total EGP: 122 | GPA/SGPA:5.30 | Status: Fail

Master of Technology (with Credit) [Civil (Structural Engineering)] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-2 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

MTCE0208 TH 28 41 10 24 12 28 125 -- 93 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 125 50 93 A+ 9 36 P E,X

MTCE0211 TH 28 43 10 23 12 26 125 -- 92 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 125 50 92 A+ 9 36 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits: 23 EGP: 202 SGPA:8.78 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 508/700 (Five hundred and eight) | Percentage: 72.57% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 23 | Total EGP: 202 | GPA/SGPA:8.78 | Status: Pass

RR Student Report

Sr. 
No

Seat No PRN No collegeCode Name Status

Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur